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The Education Association of Moore | 2022-2023
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MPS School Board - 6pm
Teachers Report to Work

1st Student Day

First Pay Day

TEAM Exec Meeting

TEAM Rep Assembly 4:30pm
Pay Day

Labor Day

TEAM Exec Board

MPS School Board - 6pm
Pay Day

In-Service Day

TEAM Rep Assembly 4:30 pm
Pay Day

TEAM Exec Board

MPS School Board - 6pm
TEAM Rep Assembly 4:30 pm
Pay Day

Parent-Teacher Conf.

20-21 Fall Break
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Halloween/Pay Day

TEAM Exec Board

MPS School Board - 6pm
Pay Day

TEAM Rep Assembly 4:30 pm

14-18 American Education Week

21
24
30

5

12
14
15
16
19
25

2
3
9
9

13
16

18
31

Thanksgiving Break Begins
Thanksgiving Day
Pay Day

TEAM Exec Board

MPS School Board - 6pm
TEAM Rep Assembly 4:30 pm
Pay Day

Pay Day

Winter Break Begins
Christmas Day

Winter Break Ends

Record Day

TEAM Exec Board

MPS School Board - 6pm
Pay Day

M.L. King Jr. Day

TEAM Rep Assembly 4:30 pm
Pay Day
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TEAM Exec Board
MPS School Board - 6pm
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1-8  TEAM Elections
é TEAM Exec Board
9 Pay Day

10 Parent-Teacher Conf.
Spring Break

20 MPS School Board - 6pm
OEA Elections (Online Voting)
22 TEAM Rep Assembly 4:30 pm
31 Pay Day

TEAM Exec Board
MPS School Board - 6pm

S| M| T |W|Th| F | S 12 TEAM Rep Assembly 4:30 pm
1 14 PayDay
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MAY 2023 ;

TEAM Exec Board
MPS School Board - 6pm
TEAM Rep Assembly 4:30 pm

Pay Day

23  Last Day of School
24 Record Day
Memorial Day

29 PayDay
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JUNE 2023 5

5 TEAM Exec Board
MPS School Board - 6pm
Summer Pay Day

PD Opportunities:
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*Look for flyers closer to event dates

TEAM will host professional development sessions/trainings
throughout the year. Information will be sent out to members as PD
opportunities and dates are set. Please let us know if you would like
to see a specific session held for our membership.

Racial and Social Justice
Legislative Advocacy
Classroom Management
Wills and Retirement
Social Events

WEAR RED FOR PUBLIC EDUCATION EVERY TUESDAY!!! #RedForEd




